
Dallas - Denver - Kansas City - Las Vegas - Los Angeles - Phoenix - Salt Lake City - San Antonio - Seattle

imlss.com

IML Security Supply: San Antonio
12131 Jones Maltsberger Road
San Antonio, Texas 78247
Local: (210) 943-9927
Nationwide: (877) 239-0475
Fax: (210) 634-2687

Branch Manager: Gino Brienzi
Email: gino.brienzi@imlss.com
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Outside Account Manager
James Scott
james.scott@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Bert Broussard
bert.broussard@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Cherie LeBouef
cherie.lebouef@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Dave Miranda
dave.miranda@imlss.com

Inventory Specialist
Troy Sampley
troy.sampley@imlss.com

Warehouse
Baustin Sullivan

Inside Account Manager
Hope Flores
hope.flores@imlss.com

Returns Specialist
Jayson Bly
jayson.bly@imlss.com

Warehouse
Joseph Clayton

Warehouse Manager
Justin Penshorn
justin.penshorn@imlss.com

Warehouse
Larry Griffin

Warehouse
Sierra Hicks

Warehouse
Todd Benson

Inside Account Manager
Jacob Webre
jacob.webre@imlss.com

Outside Account Manager
James Hightower
james.hightower@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Javier Montoya
javier.montoya@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Jordan Nelson
jordan.nelson@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Jorden Benson
jorden.benson@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Josh Graves
josh.graves@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Kelly Weiman
kelly.weiman@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Paula Jo McCain
paula.mccain@imlss.com

Administrative
Maddie Nelson
maddie.nelson@imlss.com

Outside Account Manager
Jason Pike
jason.pike@imlss.com

Outside Account Manager
Jeff Householder
jeff.householder@imlss.com


